
 OREGON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY SERVICES

LOW INCOME HOUSING TAX CREDIT PROGRAM

2014 ALLOCATION

PROJECT NAME PROJ # BIN CITY SPONSOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE SPONSOR ADDRESS SPON CITY

SPON 

ZIP

Barcelona at Beaverton 3069 OR14-069 Beaverton Community Partners for Affordable Housing Inc Karen Perl Fox kpfox@cpahinc.org 503-293-4038 PO Box 23206 Tigard 97281

Bascom Village Phase I 3075 OR14-075 Eugene St Vincent dePaul Society of Lane County Inc Kristen Karle kkarle@svdp.us 541-687-5820 x152 PO Box 24608 Eugene 97402

Blue Springs Crossing 3128 OR14-128 Island City Northeast Oregon Housing Authority Dale Inslee dinslee@gmail.com 541-963-5360 PO Box 3357 La Grande 97580

Eastlake Vlg II /Aspen Villas 3044 OR14-044 Bend/Redmond Housing Works Tom Kemper tkemper@housing-works.org 541-923-1018 405 SW 6th Street Redmond 97756

Glisan Commons Phase II 3065 OR14-065 Portland REACH Community Development Inc Lucy Corbett lcorbett@reachcdc.org 503-501-5731 4150 SW Moody Ave Portland 97239

Greeley Heights 3129 OR14-129 Warm Springs Warm Springs Housing Authority Scott Moses scott.moses@wstribes.org 541-553-3250 1238 Veterans Way / Box 1167 Warm Springs 97761

Ikoi-So Terrace 3115 OR14-115 Milwaukie Northwest Housing Alternatives Inc Stephen McMurtreymcmurtrey@nwhousing.org 503-654-1007 x122 2316 SE Willard St Milwaukie 97222

Julian Hotel Apts 3112 OR14-112 Corvallis Willamette Neighborhood Housing Services Garrick Harmel garrick.harmel@w-nhs.org 541-752-7220 x307 257 SW Madison Ave Ste 113 Corvallis 97333

Orchards at Orenco Ph 1 3070 OR14-070 Hillsboro REACH Orenco LLC Jessica Woodruff jwoodruff@reachcdc.org 503-501-5735 4150 SW Moody Ave Portland 97239

Parkview Terrace 3126 OR14-126 Grants Pass Housing Authority of Jackson County Jason Elzy jason@hajc.net 541-622-8435 2251 Table Rock Rd Medford 97501

Parkway West 1183 OR95-064 Salem Housing Authority of the City of Salem Andy Wilch awilch@cityofsalem.net 503-588-6452 360 Church St SE Salem 97301

Village East 1468 OR14-468 Springfield MHT Housing Inc Chris Bric cbric@MHTHousing.net 206-567-5540 9620 SW Bank Rd Vashon WA 98070

Woodwind 3079 OR14-079 Albany Innovative Housing Inc Sarah Stevenson sstevenson@innovativehousinginc.com 503-226-4368 x2 219 NW 2nd Avenue Portland 97209
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LIHTC9 $

TOTAL 

LIHTC EQUITY TOTAL COSTS TYPE

TOTAL

UNITS

ALLOC 

YEAR CYCLE

$850,000 $850,000 $6,209,379 $10,665,685 NC 47 2014 2013 NOFA

$810,000 $810,000 $7,937,206 $10,327,414 NC 53 2014 2013 NOFA

$715,835 $715,835 $6,227,142 $7,543,570 NC 38 2014 2013 NOFA

$626,395 $815,647 $8,003,200 $12,108,582 A R 80 2014/2015 2013 NOFA

$870,000 $870,000 $8,612,139 $15,635,659 NC 60 2014 2013 NOFA

$867,712 $867,712 $7,374,814 $9,709,657 NC 35 2014 2013 NOFA

$355,408 $355,408 $3,198,350 $5,646,672 A R 35 2014 2013 NOFA

$594,442 $594,442 $5,884,387 $8,443,953 A R 35 2014 2013 NOFA

$870,000 $870,000 $9,046,190 $13,981,066 NC 57 2014 2013 NOFA

$845,649 $845,649 $8,032,862 $9,814,197 NC 50 2014 2013 NOFA

$165,642 $820,000 $7,707,229 $12,476,911 A R 78 2013/2014 2012 CFC

$636,004 $636,004 $5,787,057 $8,809,720 A R 42 2014 2013 NOFA

$870,000 $870,000 $8,090,191 $10,795,191 NC 54 2014 2013 NOFA

$9,077,087 $9,920,697 $92,110,146 $135,958,277 664
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